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Member Y

YE Y

Division RiderName HorseName Total Points

-13 Macie Akers Rodders Coco Chip 202

Grace Russell Heavenly Diva 197

Bryn Akers Gee What a Foxy Zip 157

Bianca Bailey Tried N True 142

Kelly Derusha All My Wishes 72

Sarah Munger Wrangler 55

Brecklyn Cornell Blackburns Red Brew 40

Ruby Demaligner Artful Investment 20

Hunter Spindler Feel he Burn 19

Kerrign Koch Sassy 11

14-18 Karlee Whitmore Holes In my Pockets (Viola) 269

Skylar Grace Spickerman Keep it Zipped Mister 235

Josie Wagar Zips Wise Investment (Rocky) 221

Rachel Bigelow Blazen N Dough 131

Shanna McPhall Henry 108

Haley Schunk Zip Right Up 93

Grace Meyers A Zipped Potenial 58

Taryn Millhisler KC Country Cash 43

Kayla Moreno Finaly Famous 43

Sarah Morley Painted Rusty Zippo 32

Mallorie Hollenbeck George of the Jungle 7

Aubree Myers Angel

19-39 Serena Fleming-Dittenber It Makes Cents 157

Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 124

Alissa Whitmore Tall Dark n Detailed 79

Kim Krawczak Chute the Rocket 70

Paige McGuirk Chexx This Out 69

Carissa Rodarte Fancy Royal Jacket 59

Nicole Jennings Pure Dee Prairie 45

Sharon Koscielski Ancient Indian 23

Brittany Teelander Hunting Henry 18

Megan Ayres Under Enchanted Skies 16

40+ Michelle Eno Twisted Batt 190

Katie Wagar Sheik the Mighty 88

Kimberly Jennings All In Favor 78

ShowDates Included

5/8/2021 5/29/2021 6/12/2021 6/13/2021 7/10/2021 8/7/2021 8/8/2021
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40+ Angie Bailey Tried N True 61

Marjorie Taylor WF Dynamic Invite 45

Sharon Sanborn-Rottman Reds Hot Investment 32

Chris Farrar Fancy Royal Jacket 26

Rainey Eddy Smokin Hot Scenic 25

Pam Richardson One Hot Artist 15

Joann Jasman Klasically Larken 13

Walk/Trot Open 18 and Under Skylar Grace Spickerman Keep it Zipped Mister 256

Josie Wagar Zips Wise Investment (Rocky) 230

Rachel Bigelow Blazen N Dough 176

Grace Meyers A Zipped Potenial 131

Kayla Moreno Finaly Famous 93

Belle Beman Boomer 32

Kelly Derusha All My Wishes 25

Mallorie Hollenbeck George of the Jungle 24

McKenzie Derusha Rockn Arties Party 21

Kerrign Koch Sassy 17

Hunter Spindler Feel he Burn 9

Shanna McPhall Henry 3

Aubree Myers Angel 1

Walk/Trot Open 19 and Over Serena Fleming-Dittenber It Makes Cents 155

Whitley Jackson Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 148

Kim Krawczak Chute the Rocket 87

Alissa Whitmore Tall Dark n Detailed 68

Sharon Sanborn-Rottman Reds Hot Investment 54

Joann Jasman Klasically Larken 50

Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 20

Sharon Koscielski Ancient Indian 11

Elizabeth Richards Wild Goose Chase

Novice Horse McKenzie Derusha Rockn Arties Party 60

Nicole Jennings TQH Golden Idea 53

Belle Beman Boomer 53

Mallorie Hollenbeck Harry Trotter 12

Elizabeth Richards Wild Goose Chase 8

Novice Rider Tiffany Russell Heavenly Diva 83

Amy Armantrout Zeek 80

Junior English Horse Karlee Whitmore Holes In my Pockets (Viola) 24

Michelle Eno Twisted Batt 23

Grace Meyers A Zipped Potenial 16

Taryn Millhisler One Hot Artist 7

Senior English Horse Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 30
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Senior English Horse Skylar Grace Spickerman Keep it Zipped Mister 27

Shanna McPhall Henry 21

Marjorie Taylor WF Dynamic Invite 21

Alissa Whitmore Tall Dark n Detailed 15

Sharon Koscielski Ancient Indian 5

Mallorie Hollenbeck George of the Jungle 2

Junior Western Horse Michelle Eno Twisted Batt 33

Karlee Whitmore Holes In my Pockets (Viola) 28

Grace Meyers A Zipped Potenial 22

Taryn Millhisler One Hot Artist 8

Senior Western Horse Skylar Grace Spickerman Keep it Zipped Mister 41

Rachel Bigelow Blazen N Dough 29

Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 28

Kayla Moreno Finaly Famous 16

Haley Schunk Zip Right Up 14

Shanna McPhall Henry 13

Paige McGuirk Chexx This Out 12

Mallorie Hollenbeck George of the Jungle 3


